
IP IP 
2020

LED

3.08 W

122 lm

40 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

90

100%

100%

3.08 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.74 in

Width: 1.97 in

Height: 1.97 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 3.08 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
BETA S LED 3W 3000K W
A0300201W
ARKOSLIGHT

Beta is a LED wall light whose function is for decoration and signage. Individually elegant, but versatile at the same time as it can be combined

and mounted to form very attractive luminous sets. 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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